From: Rogers, Bill

To: Lewis, LaShawnna

Subject: FW: Response Date Extension for RAIs Set 8, Revision 1, for the Safety review of the Turkey Point Subsequent License Renewal Application (EPID No. L-2018-RNW-0002)
Date: Friday, February 22, 2019 11:50:52 AM

Attachments: 665 Form Turkey Point SLRA RAIs Set 8 Revision 1 Response Date Chanae.doc

From: Rogers, Bill

Sent: Friday, February 22, 2019 11:49 AM

To: Mano.Nazar@NextEraEnergy.com

Cc: RidsNrrDmIrMrpb Resource <RidsNrrDmIrMrpb.Resource@nrc.gov>; RidsNrrDmIrMenb Resource <RidsNrrDmlIrMenb.Resource@nrc.gov>; RidsNrrDmIrMphb Resource
<RidsNrrDmIrMphb.Resource@nrc.gov>; RidsNrrDmlrMcch Resource <RidsNrrDmIrMccb.Resource@nrc.gov>; RidsNrrDmIrMvib Resource <RidsNrrDmirMvib.Ressource@nrc.gov>;
RidsNrrPMTurkeyPoint Resource <RidsNrrPMTurkeyPoint.Resource@nrc.gov>; RidsNrrDmlir Resource <RidsNrrDmlr.Resource@nrc.gov>; Edmonds, Yvonne
<Yvonne.Edmonds@nrc.gov>; Lent, Susan <Susan.Lent@nrc.gov>; James, Lois <Lois.James@nrc.gov>; Rogers, Bill <Bill.Rogers@nrc.gov>; Oesterle, Eric <Eric.Oesterle@nrc.gov>;
Donoghue, Joseph <Joseph.Donoghue@nrc.gov>; Wentzel, Michael <Michael.Wentzel@nrc.gov>; Turk, Sherwin <Sherwin.Turk@nrc.gov>; Wachutka, Jeremy
<Jeremy.Wachutka@nrc.gov>; Houseman, Esther <Esther.Houseman@nrc.gov>; Burnell, Scott <Scott.Burnell@nrc.gov>; Hannah, Roger <Roger.Hannah@nrc.gov>; Ledford, Joey
<Joey.Ledford@nrc.gov>; Adams, Darrell <Darrell. Adams@nrc.gov>; Decker, David <David.Decker@nrc.gov>; Pelchat, John <John.Pelchat@nrc.gov>; Musser, Randy
<Randy.Musser@nrc.gov>; Pressley, Lundy <Lundy.Pressley@nrc.gov>; Orr, Dan <Dan.Orr@nrc.gov>; Reyes, Rogerio <Rogerio.Reyes@nrc.gov>; Burkhart, Lawrence
<Lawrence.Burkhart@nrc.gov>; Lea, Edwin <Edwin.Lea@nrc.gov>; Bowen, Jeremy <Jeremy.Bowen@nrc.gov>; Cooper, Paula <Paula.Cooper@nrc.gov>; Comar, Manny
<Manny.Comar@nrc.gov>; Steve.Franzone@fpl.com; William.Maher@fpl.com; Paul.Jacobs@fpl.com; Richard.Orthen@fpl.com; Prinaris, Andrew <Andrew.Prinaris@nrc.gov>;
Buford, Angela <Angela.Buford@nrc.gov>; Cuadrado de Jesus, Samuel <Samuel.CuadradoDeJesus@nrc.gov>; Wittick, Brian <Brian.Wittick@nrc.gov>; Beaton, Robert
<Robert.Beaton@nrc.gov>; Whitman, Jennifer <Jennifer. Whitman@nrc.gov>; Fairbanks, Carolyn <Carolyn.Fairbanks@nrc.gov>; Hiser, Allen <Allen.Hiser@nrc.gov>; Patel, Amrit
<Amrit.Patel@nrc.gov>; Thomas, George <George.Thomas2@nrc.gov>; Alley, David <David.Alley@nrc.gov>; McKinley, Raymond <Raymond.McKinley@nrc.gov>

Subject: Response Date Extension for RAIs Set 8, Revision 1, for the Safety review of the Turkey Point Subsequent License Renewal Application (EPID No. L-2018-RNW-0002)

Dear Mr. Nazar:

By letters dated January 30, 2018, (Agencywide Documents Access and Management System (ADAMS) Accession No. ML18037A812),

February 9, 2018 (ADAMS Accession No. ML18044A653), February 16, 2018 (ADAMS Accession No. ML18053A123), March 1, 2018 (ADAMS
Accession No. ML18072A224), and April 10, 2018 (ADAMS Accession Nos. ML18102A521 and ML18113A132), Florida Power & Light Company (FPL)
submitted an application for subsequent license renewal of Renewed Facility Operating License Nos. DPR-31 and DPR-41 for the Turkey Point Nuclear
Generating Unit Nos. 3 and 4 (Turkey Point) to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) pursuant to Section 103 of the Atomic Energy Act of
1954, as amended, and Part 54 of Title 10 of the Code of Federal Regulations, “Requirements for Renewal of Operating Licenses for Nuclear Power
Plants.”

The NRC staff from the Division of Materials and License Renewal, Division of Engineering, and Division of Safety Systems is reviewing the information
contained in the subsequent license renewal application and has identified areas where additional information is needed to complete the review.
Specifically, the areas identified are associated with aging management of irradiated concrete and structural steel during the subsequent period of
extended operation (i.e., from 60 to 80 years of operation). The evaluation of aging effects due to radiation on concrete was identified as an issue in the
GALL-SLR Report (NUREG-2191, Generic Aging Lessons Learned for Subsequent License Renewal Report) that required a plant specific approach and
specifically required further evaluation if neutron fluence levels exceeded a specified threshold. The NRC staff recognizes this issue as a “first-of-a-kind”
technical issue for the industry and for subsequent license renewal and is performing its due diligence on the proposed approach to address its
acceptability. In addition, this technical issue also includes aging effects on structural steel due to radiation which was not specifically addressed in the
GALL-SLR Report. The purpose of this letter is to extend the response date for the RAI Set 8, Revision 1.

During a telephone call on February 18, 2019, Mr. Eric Oesterle, NRC Chief of the License Renewal Projects Branch, and Mr. William Maher of your staff
discussed the response date for RAI Set 8, Revision 1. The NRC determined that, based on the “first-of-a-kind” nature of the technical issue being
addressed — irradiated concrete and steel support structures within containment — the complexity of the required information and the benefit to current

and prospective subsequent license renewal applicants of broader discussion of the proposed RAI responses in a public meeting, that it would be prudent
to extend the response date for RAIs Set 8, Revision 1, from 30 to 45 days from the initial email issuance date of February 1, 2019.

If you have any questions, please contact me by e-mail Bill.LRogers@nrc.gov.

Sincerely,
Bill Rogers, Project Manager
License Renewal Projects Branch

Division of Materials and License Renewal
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

50-250 and 50-251

cc: Listserv

ADAMS Accession Nos: ML19032A396; ML19032A397 (RAIS)

*concurrence via e-mail
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